

*2025-009 ARCHITECTURAL AND
ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR THE DESIGN OF A
NEW 911 COMMUNICATIONS CENTER*

4.24.2025

Questions & Answers

#1

1. Can the HCSO please give an approximate site location on the campus?

Answer: See Attached

2. Is there a construction budget in mind for this project?

Answer: The budget for this project has not been established at this time. HCSO will address the budget prior to fee proposal request.

